Descriptions
The ESD5Zxx Series is designed to protect voltage
sensitive components from ESD and transient voltage events.
Excellent clamping capability, low leakage, and fast response time,
make these parts ideal for ESD protection on designs where board
space is at a premium. Because of its small size, it is suited for
use in cellular phones, portable devices, digital cameras, power
supplies and many other portable applications.

SOD-523
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Delivery mode
UMW ESD5Z2.5T1G  SOD-523 3000 Tape and reel
UMW ESD5Z5.0T1G  SOD-523 3000 Tape and reel
UMW ESD5Z7.0T1G  SOD-523 3000 Tape and reel
UMW ESD5Z12T1G   SOD-523 3000 Tape and reel
UMW ESD5Z3.3T1G
UMW ESD5Z6.0T1G
SOD-523
SOD-523
3000
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW
                                            ESD5Zxx
R
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
60KS200C  D18V0L1B2LP-7B  D5V0F4U5P5-7  NTE4902  P4KE27CA  P6KE11CA  P6KE39CA-TP  P6KE8.2A  JANTX1N6053A
SA110CA  SA60CA  SA64CA  SMBJ12CATR  SMBJ33CATR  SMBJ8.0A  ESD105-B1-02EL E6327  ESD112-B1-02EL E6327
ESD119B1W01005E6327XTSA1  ESD5V0L1B02VH6327XTSA1  ESD7451N2T5G  19180-510  CPDT-5V0USP-HF  3.0SMCJ33CA-F
3.0SMCJ36A-F  HSPC16701B02TP  JANTX1N6126A  JANTX1N6462  JANTX1N6465  USB50805e3/TR7  D3V3Q1B2DLP3-7
D55V0M1B2WS-7  DRTR5V0U4SL-7  SCM1293A-04SO  ESD200-B1-CSP0201 E6327  SM12-7  SM1605E3/TR13  SMLJ45CA-TP  CEN955
W/DATA  82350120560  VESD12A1A-HD1-GS08  CPDUR5V0R-HF  CPDQC5V0U-HF  CPDQC5V0USP-HF  CPDQC5V0-HF  D1213A-
01LP4-7B  ESD101-B1-02EL E6327  824500181  MMAD1108/TR13  5KP100A  5KP15A